
www.sponsorship@saticoyll.org

8:30 a.m. 8:30 a.m. 8:30 a.m. 8:30 a.m. 8:30 a.m. 8:30 a.m. 8:30 a.m. 8:30 a.m. –––––––– RegistrationRegistrationRegistrationRegistrationRegistrationRegistrationRegistrationRegistration

10:00 a.m. 10:00 a.m. 10:00 a.m. 10:00 a.m. 10:00 a.m. 10:00 a.m. 10:00 a.m. 10:00 a.m. –––––––– Shotgun Tee OffShotgun Tee OffShotgun Tee OffShotgun Tee OffShotgun Tee OffShotgun Tee OffShotgun Tee OffShotgun Tee Off

4:30 p.m. 4:30 p.m. 4:30 p.m. 4:30 p.m. 4:30 p.m. 4:30 p.m. 4:30 p.m. 4:30 p.m. –––––––– Live/Silent AuctionLive/Silent AuctionLive/Silent AuctionLive/Silent AuctionLive/Silent AuctionLive/Silent AuctionLive/Silent AuctionLive/Silent Auction

5:00 p.m.  5:00 p.m.  5:00 p.m.  5:00 p.m.  5:00 p.m.  5:00 p.m.  5:00 p.m.  5:00 p.m.  -------- Awards Reception, DinnerAwards Reception, DinnerAwards Reception, DinnerAwards Reception, DinnerAwards Reception, DinnerAwards Reception, DinnerAwards Reception, DinnerAwards Reception, Dinner

$225 per golfer$225 per golfer$225 per golfer$225 per golfer$225 per golfer$225 per golfer$225 per golfer$225 per golfer

$200 for Military Veterans$200 for Military Veterans$200 for Military Veterans$200 for Military Veterans$200 for Military Veterans$200 for Military Veterans$200 for Military Veterans$200 for Military Veterans

$50 dinner only$50 dinner only$50 dinner only$50 dinner only$50 dinner only$50 dinner only$50 dinner only$50 dinner only

Includes green fees, cart, and dinnerIncludes green fees, cart, and dinnerIncludes green fees, cart, and dinnerIncludes green fees, cart, and dinnerIncludes green fees, cart, and dinnerIncludes green fees, cart, and dinnerIncludes green fees, cart, and dinnerIncludes green fees, cart, and dinner



For more information, please visit:  www.saticoyll.org

*You may submit this registration form via postal mail to:  P. O. Box 4112, Ventura, CA 93007 

or email to www.sponsorship@saticoyll.org

Sponsorship Level Options:  (please select)

� Gold Glove Tournament Sponsor ($3,000)
Includes Golf and dinner for four, full page ad in annual program, tee sign, SLL website, banner, & plaque

� All-Star Sponsor ($1,500)
Includes Golf and dinner for two, full page ad in annual program, tee sign, SLL website, banner & plaque

� Big League Sponsor ($1,000) 
Includes Golf and dinner for one, tee sign, full page ad in annual program, SLL website, banner & plaque

� Minor League Sponsor ($500)
Includes tee sign, full page ad in annual program, SLL website & banner

� T-Ball Sponsor ($250)
Includes ½ ad in annual program, SLL website, & banner 

Player Registration Options:  (please select one)

� Individual  $225 Name____________________  E-mail  __________

� Foursome  $900 Name____________________  E-mail  __________

� Dinner only $  50 Name____________________  E-mail  _________

� Sponsorship (from above)    Name____________________  E-mail _________
� Military Veteran    $200

TOTAL:  $__________              Please mail check payable to: Saticoy Little league

* Note if no names are listed, your Foursome will be assigned by the SLL Golf Committee

Name: 

Additional guest name(s): 

Company: 

Address: 

City: Zip: 

Phone Number:  

E-Mail Address: 

For questions, call 805-612-9378

Thank you very much for your support to SLL!

SLL is a non-profit 501C(3) – Tax ID #23-7069664


